Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Director Of Fiscal Services
Asst Superintendent
Director Of Instructional Tech
Administrator General
Psychologist/Sp Ed Coord
Coordinator

Nurse

Psychologist

Speech Pathologist

District Fiscal Analyst 1l
Psychologist

Director Food Services
Secretary To Superintendent
Administrative Assistant
Teacher Music

District Fiscal Analyst Il
District Fiscal Analyst Il
District Network Technician
Speech Pathologist

District Secretary/Recep
Data Analyst

Sp Educ Secretary
Secretary-Curriculu Dept
Teacher Regular Classroom
District Computer Technician
Teacher Regular Classroom
Teacher Music

Cafeteria Clerk

Parent Liaison

K-12 Education Entity

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$201,775
$155,603
$143,026
$139,721
$133,718
$120,934
$109,610
$106,724
$98,363
$81,783
$78,585
$78,567
$78,130
$73,658
$67,774
$65,111
$58,373
$56,441
$55,397
$52,236
$41,842
$41,617
$40,766
$40,128
$37,902
$32,515
$30,666
$28,864
$27,745
$25,322

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,783
$44,544
$39,648
$38,359
$38,219
$35,398
$33,945
$35,799
$32,081
$31,355
$30,312
$25,092
$30,416
$29,490
$28,902
$28,042
$26,584
$26,023
$26,418
$25,333
$23,277
$22,106
$23,471
$23,434
$14,839
$21,860
$13,641
$14,019
$21,012

$4,765



It & Categorical Clerk Livingston Union District Office $14,598 $7,653
Data Analyst Livingston Union District Office $3,021 $1,604



