Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Livingston Union	District Office	\$201,775	\$47,783
Director Of Fiscal Services		Livingston Union	District Office	\$155,603	\$44,544
Asst Superintendent		Livingston Union	District Office	\$143,026	\$39,648
Director Of Instructional Tech		Livingston Union	District Office	\$139,721	\$38,359
Administrator General		Livingston Union	District Office	\$133,718	\$38,219
Psychologist/Sp Ed Coord		Livingston Union	District Office	\$120,934	\$35,398
Coordinator		Livingston Union	District Office	\$109,610	\$33,945
Nurse		Livingston Union	District Office	\$106,724	\$35,799
Psychologist		Livingston Union	District Office	\$98,363	\$32,081
Speech Pathologist		Livingston Union	District Office	\$81,783	\$31,355
District Fiscal Analyst III		Livingston Union	District Office	\$78,585	\$30,312
Psychologist		Livingston Union	District Office	\$78,567	\$25,092
Director Food Services		Livingston Union	District Office	\$78,130	\$30,416
Secretary To Superintendent		Livingston Union	District Office	\$73,658	\$29,490
Administrative Assistant		Livingston Union	District Office	\$67,774	\$28,902
Teacher Music		Livingston Union	District Office	\$65,111	\$28,042
District Fiscal Analyst II		Livingston Union	District Office	\$58,373	\$26,584
District Fiscal Analyst II		Livingston Union	District Office	\$56,441	\$26,023
District Network Technician		Livingston Union	District Office	\$55,397	\$26,418
Speech Pathologist		Livingston Union	District Office	\$52,236	\$25,333
District Secretary/Recep		Livingston Union	District Office	\$41,842	\$23,277
Data Analyst		Livingston Union	District Office	\$41,617	\$22,106
Sp Educ Secretary		Livingston Union	District Office	\$40,766	\$23,471
Secretary-Curriculu Dept		Livingston Union	District Office	\$40,128	\$23,434
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	District Office	\$37,902	\$14,839
District Computer Technician		Livingston Union	District Office	\$32,515	\$21,860
Teacher Regular Classroom		Livingston Union	District Office	\$30,666	\$13,641
Teacher Music		Livingston Union	District Office	\$28,864	\$14,019
Cafeteria Clerk		Livingston Union	District Office	\$27,745	\$21,012
Parent Liaison		Livingston Union	District Office	\$25,322	\$4,765

It & Categorical Clerk	Livingston Union	District Office	\$14,598	\$7,653
Data Analyst	Livingston Union	District Office	\$3,021	\$1,604